Software with Shelly 2024

Video uploaded for you to work on your own

Each month there will be many area of the softeware presented. These are just the main topics

Date
1-Jan
5-Feb
4-Mar
1-Apr
6-May
3-Jun
5-Aug
2-Sep
7-Oct

4-Nov

NAME

Modifying existing designs
Text and Lettering
Monograms

Applique

Auto-Digitizing

Digitizing

Quilting

Specialty designs
Advanced applique

In the Hoop and 3D embroidery

INSTRUCTOR

Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald
Shelly Fitzgerald

Shelly Fitzgerald

DAY

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

YEAR

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

TIME START
12 noon pst
12 noon pst
12 noon pst
12 noon pst
12 noon pst
12 noon pst
12 noon pst
12 noon pst
12 noon pst

12 noon pst



